KONTROLN{ ZAVODY 2022, MLADEZ
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9:00 1xdci
st.c. klub
15 DECN
24 BREC
18 BRAN
17 BOHM
13 CVKB
23 CVKP
9:10 1xdci
st.c. klub
25 LOUN
21 VKSM
9 CVKP
20 OLOM
16 SLAV
22 LOKB
9:20 1xdky
st.c. klub
10 CVKB
6 NERA
19 NYMB
22 ROUD
21 LSBR
15 BLES
9:30 1xdky
st.c. klub
8 OLOM
24 BLES
5 LOKB
16 STET
20 HODN
9:40 1x jfi
st.c. klub
17 CVKP
11 HODN
3 HODN
14 LSBR
19 CVKB
9:50 1xj¥i
st.c. klub
9 HODN
20 LITM
7 CVKB
10 DECN
21 HODN

VYSLEDKY

posadka

ZABA Frantidek
NOVAK Alex
DREVO Toma$
HUDEC Benjamin
KALINA Maxim
KALA Tomas

posadka
SMETANA Jifi
SNAJDR Pavel
STRELBA Antonin
BUBNIAK Michael
SVOBODA Lukas
PRASEK Pfemysl

posadka

BARTKOVA Anna Marie
MINARIKOVA Natdlie
SMIREROVA Antonie
LACKOVA lJifina
NEJEZCHLEBOVA Nikol
BLOUDKOVA Veronika

posadka
HOLCAKOVA Markéta
PORSOVA Barbora
PAVLASKOVA Anna
FERZIKOVA Matylda
DVORAKOVA Jitka

posadka
FOJTIK Martin
KRUZA Adam
SLAVIK Martin
BLAHA Kry$tof
BOHM Vaclav

posadka

KOURIL Daniel
VOKALEK Miroslav
RYMES Miroslav
VOPAT Toma$
HYBNER Simon

Stranka 1z 3

SF CD

SF CD

SF CD

SF CD

SF CD

SF CD

RACICE, 24.04.2022

v

cas
08:58,10
09:05,04
09:06,50
09:09,68
09:16,12
09:49,17

cas
09:01,77
09:05,81
09:12,17
09:14,74
09:36,46
09:43,80

v

cas
10:07,17
10:18,31
10:21,88
10:29,83
10:35,31
10:38,38

cas
10:08,87
10:10,96
10:11,19
10:18,99
10:25,75

cas
08:37,67
08:40,34
08:41,63
08:48,72
09:10,86

v

cas
08:32,70
08:34,47
08:42,43
08:53,75
09:01,80



KONTROLN{ ZAVODY 2022, MLADEZ

10:00 1x jky
st.c. klub
5 HAMR
2 BOHM
6 LSBR
3 LOKB
11 HAMR
7 UHHR
10:10 1xjky
st.c. klub
4 PARD
1 LOUN
16 PARD
17 CVKP
9 PARD
15 oLOM
10:20 1xjfi
st.c. klub
1 PARD
13 TABR
5 CVKP
15 LYSA
16 NYMB
12 TREB
10:30 1xjFi
st.¢. klub
23 LSBR
18 LSBR
4 BOHM
6 OLOM
2 OTRO
8 BOHM

VYSLEDKY

posadka

ZAMOSTNA Veronika
KUBATOVA Sofie
BURESOVA Veronika
BARTAKOVA Adéla
MASINOVA Evelina
VALKOVA Eligka Martina

posadka

JANSTOVA Terezie
KRPCOVA Kamila
STERBOVA Natdlie
DOHNALOVA Katefina
HORAKOVA Karolina
SLEPICKOVA Jana

posadka
PANCHARTEK Tomas
PECIVAL OndFej
JANAC Krystof
CIHAK Martin
MELOUNEK Matyas
JANECEK Toma$

posadka

SPRINZL Jakub
VANCURA Jakub
RYCHNOVSKY Matyas
REZAC Jan

POSLT Sebastian
LAMBL Hynek

Stranka 2z 3

SF AB

SF AB

SF AB

SF AB

RACICE, 24.04.2022

v

cas
09:06,61
09:09,99
09:14,41
09:19,98
09:26,49
09:31,21

cas
08:59,57
09:04,88
09:07,84
09:12,76
09:33,33
09:35,43

cas
08:02,49
08:05,08
08:09,95
08:29,71
08:33,44
08:38,95

v

cas
08:14,39
08:18,76
08:24,09
08:24,94
08:31,19
08:31,74



KONTROLN{ ZAVODY 2022, MLADEZ

10:40 1x dci
st.c. klub
6 JHRD
1 LYSA
7 MELN
5 PARD
19 OoLOM
14 BLES
10:50 1x dci
st.¢. klub
2 BLES
4 LOKB
8 DECN
3 PARD
12 PRER
10 BLES
11:00 1x dky
st.c. klub
2 oLOM
9 BLES
17 PARD
18 BOHM
1 HODN
13 SLAV
11:10 1xdky
st.c. klub
4 oLOM
11 ROUD
3 BOHM
14 OLOM
7 LOKB
12 JHRD

VYSLEDKY
posadka
HOLICKY Jakub
MACHACEK Tadeds
MUSKA Matgj
SVAB Michal

SKLENAR David
HEINIGE Hubert

posadka

NOVOTNY Frantidek
SMEJKAL Matéj
BURES Filip
PRIHODA Jan
PRIKOPA Jan
KOZELSKY Vojtéch

posadka
SLEPICKOVA Eva
VYHNALOVA Lucie
SNOPKOVA Gabriela
KLAPACOVA Edita
HOSKOVA Anna
HURNIKOVA Klara

posadka

ULICNA Michaela
VACHKOVA Veronika
BOLDISOVA Ella
MRKVOVA Lucie
FOREJTOVA Markéta
SIMUNKOVA Dorota

Stranka 3z 3

SF AB

SF AB

SF AB

SF AB

RACICE, 24.04.2022

v

cas
08:59,91
09:10,53
09:18,54
09:28,57
09:39,75
09:46,66

cas
09:02,93
09:03,42
09:14,32
09:33,89
09:35,48
09:55,25

cas
09:57,39
10:17,21
10:17,52
10:19,73
10:34,18
11:10,03

v

cas
09:46,50
09:53,24
10:00,49
10:04,71
10:28,38
10:38,06



